
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Simon Hadfield - (482558) - Stafford Apex SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.35 531 H 24/06/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton StaffordApex 3

55.52 526 H 16/09/17 COSACSS Derek Taylor Memorial Open Meet Stoke on Trent StaffordApex 3

55.53 526 F 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

55.96 514 H 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

56.00 513 H 03/12/17 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

56.10 510 H 28/10/17 Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool Matlock StaffordApex 3

56.25 506 H 17/11/19 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019 Stafford StaffordApex 3

56.45 501 H 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

56.56 498 H 03/06/18 Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala Stafford StaffordApex 3

56.59 497 F 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

56.65 495 H 30/09/17 Roebuck Level 3 Open meet Walsall StaffordApex 3

56.71 494 F 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

56.78 492 H 10/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

56.90 489 H 22/09/18 Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock StaffordApex 2

57.69 469 H 07/10/18 Stafford Apex 2018 Autumn Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

57.88 464 H 01/04/17 COSACSS Y2K 2017 Stoke-on-Trent StaffordApex 3

59.48 428 H 04/12/16 Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

59.68 424 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent  3

59.70 423 H 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

1:00.06 416 H 05/07/15 Boldmere Water Carnival Stechford  3

1:00.48 407 H 01/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

1:00.61 404 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

1:00.73 402 H 19/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

1:01.43 388 H 16/11/14 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford  2

1:02.11 376 H 02/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:02.56 368 F 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

1:02.58 367 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Chase 3
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1:02.58 367 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Chase 3

1:02.58 367 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:03.30 355 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:03.65 349 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Chase 2

1:03.87 346 H 03/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Chase 2

1:04.08 342 H 11/05/14 Haden Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:04.55 335 H 20/10/13 Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:04.70 332 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Chase 3

1:06.08 312 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Chase 3

1:07.20 297 H 03/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:07.62 291 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Chase 2

1:08.51 280 H 04/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Chase 2

1:09.26 271 H 04/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:09.47 268 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:09.90 263 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Chase 3

1:11.28 248 H 23/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Chase 2

1:13.74 224 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Chase 3

1:14.14 221 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:16.21 203 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Chase 2

1:22.43 160  20/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Chase 3

1:23.91 152 H 25/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Chase 3

1:24.76 148  04/07/10 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Chase 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.25 506 H 17/11/19 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019 Stafford StaffordApex 3

56.78 492 H 10/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

57.69 469 H 07/10/18 Stafford Apex 2018 Autumn Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

56.90 489 H 22/09/18 Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock StaffordApex 2

56.56 498 H 03/06/18 Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala Stafford StaffordApex 3

55.53 526 F 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

56.71 494 F 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

55.96 514 H 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

56.00 513 H 03/12/17 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

56.10 510 H 28/10/17 Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool Matlock StaffordApex 3

56.65 495 H 30/09/17 Roebuck Level 3 Open meet Walsall StaffordApex 3

55.52 526 H 16/09/17 COSACSS Derek Taylor Memorial Open Meet Stoke on Trent StaffordApex 3

55.35 531 H 24/06/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton StaffordApex 3

57.88 464 H 01/04/17 COSACSS Y2K 2017 Stoke-on-Trent StaffordApex 3

56.59 497 F 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

56.45 501 H 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

59.48 428 H 04/12/16 Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

1:02.56 368 F 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

59.70 423 H 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

1:00.73 402 H 19/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

1:00.06 416 H 05/07/15 Boldmere Water Carnival Stechford  3

1:00.61 404 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

59.68 424 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent  3

1:00.48 407 H 01/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

1:01.43 388 H 16/11/14 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford  2

1:02.58 367 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:04.08 342 H 11/05/14 Haden Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:02.58 367 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Chase 3

1:02.11 376 H 02/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Chase 2
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1:02.11 376 H 02/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:03.30 355 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:03.65 349 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Chase 2

1:03.87 346 H 03/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Chase 2

1:04.55 335 H 20/10/13 Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:04.70 332 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Chase 3

1:06.08 312 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Chase 3

1:07.20 297 H 03/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:09.47 268 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:07.62 291 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Chase 2

1:08.51 280 H 04/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Chase 2

1:09.90 263 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Chase 3

1:09.26 271 H 04/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:11.28 248 H 23/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Chase 2

1:13.74 224 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Chase 3

1:14.14 221 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:16.21 203 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Chase 2

1:22.43 160  20/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Chase 3

1:23.91 152 H 25/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Chase 3

1:24.76 148  04/07/10 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Chase 3
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